
Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
5KM RUN / WALK (Open)
winner: 25:34

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
236
573
394
389
614
237
265
386
468
310
579
300
272
474
271
587
586
266
602
238
477
321
580
585
270
269
588
254
258
317

Name
MCGAW, Rodger
DOYLE, Wayne
O'SULLIVAN, Jonny
TANE, Sam
TAYLOR, Cliff
HEEREN, Emily
CRAWFORD, Thomas
FARLEY, Natalie
REES-FRANCIS, Quintin
HAWKE, Pippa
MCKENZIE, Milla
PATHE, Heidi
SOAL, Kate
SEIFERTOVÁ, Barbora
BLACK, Esther
STRACHAN, Jack
STRACHAN, Mark
CRAWFORD, Lauren
SMITH, Maddy
HEEREN, Peter
HERBERT, Sophie
LOWE, Alys
MCKENZIE, Indi
SMITH, Zoe
THOMPSON, Jody
THOMPSON, Shona
WILSON, Annette
SMITH, Jenny
SMITH, Josephine
PERRY, Alice

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
25:34
26:22
26:36
27:49
27:50
28:05
30:08
30:33
30:50
31:02
31:17
31:40
31:50
32:43
33:19
35:01
35:08
35:12
36:29
38:40
41:29
41:37
42:42
42:44
43:56
44:29
45:45
48:17
48:19
48:54

Gap

0'48"
1'03"
2'16"
2'16"
2'31"
4'35"
5'00"
5'17"
5'29"
5'43"
6'06"
6'17"
7'10"
7'46"
9'28"
9'35"
9'39"

10'55"
13'07"
15'55"
16'03"
17'09"
17'11"
18'23"
18'55"
20'11"
22'43"
22'46"
23'21"

Lap 1
25:34
26:22
26:36
27:49
27:50
28:05
30:08
30:33
30:50
31:02
31:17
31:40
31:50
32:43
33:19
35:01
35:08
35:12
36:29
38:40
41:29
41:37
42:42
42:44
43:56
44:29
45:45
48:17
48:19
48:54
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
5KM RUN / WALK (Open)
winner: 25:34

Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
320
292
290
288
469
273
615
296
295
294
388
286
387
584
583
391
390
311
293
309
575
576
415
413
414
250
287
307
285
299

Name
CARLING, Rachel
JACK, Olivia
SMITH, Felicity
SHORTUS, Lorraine
REES-FRANCIS, Sabastian
WADE, Katy
BRUCE, Hannah
WESTGARTH, Bella
SWANN, Gemma
SWANN, Leanne
OTTLEY, Emma
BARNES, Nathan
HERBERT, Grace
SMART, Lee-Ann
SMART, Paige
TANE, Bella
TANE, Anna
HAWKE, Sienna
HAWKE, Fiona
HAWKE, Georgie
HAWKE, Beck
HAWKE, Billie
TAIT, Megan
TAIT, Sandra
MEDDLICOTT, Shelley
LIENERT, Elaine
BARNES, Abbie
MCCALLUM, Alistair
BARNES, Kylie
CHETWYND, Ivy

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women

Time
48:55
50:18
50:18
50:39
51:19
52:27
52:29
53:24
53:29
53:33
54:35
54:38
54:39
55:10
55:11
55:20
55:21
55:52
55:53
55:53
55:54
55:54
56:24
56:24
56:24
56:43
57:29
57:30
57:31
58:33

Gap
23'22"
24'44"
24'45"
25'05"
25'46"
26'54"
26'55"
27'50"
27'56"
27'59"
29'01"
29'05"
29'06"
29'36"
29'37"
29'46"
29'47"
30'18"
30'19"
30'19"
30'20"
30'21"
30'50"
30'50"
30'51"
31'09"
31'56"
31'57"
31'58"
32'59"

Lap 1
48:55
50:18
50:18
50:39
51:19
52:27
52:29
53:24
53:29
53:33
54:35
54:38
54:39
55:10
55:11
55:20
55:21
55:52
55:53
55:53
55:54
55:54
56:24
56:24
56:24
56:43
57:29
57:30
57:31
58:33
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
5KM RUN / WALK (Open)
winner: 25:34

Pos
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Bib
298
297
260
261
267
245
249
246
616
617
314
315
581
582
304
308
305
259
256
257
574
393
392
395

Name
CHETWYND, Jet
CHETWYND, Susanna
WILLIAMS, Jessica
WILLIAMS, Lynn
RIVETT, Jean
STEER, Margaret
BELL, Heather
DOWNES, Janet
RUDDENKLAU, Quinn
HUGGINS, Sarah
WIGLEY, Liz
BEDINGFIELD, Elizabeth
RISK, Neil
RISK, Diana
SOPER, Andrea
PALI, Lisa
FLETCHER, Lisa
REEDY, Bernadette
PROFFITT, Julie
GREEN, Sandra
DUGDALE, Christine
SMILLIE, Pascoe
SMILLIE, Sasha
SMILLIE, Alastair

Gender
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men

Time
58:33
58:33
58:50
58:50

1:00:20
1:00:22
1:02:33
1:02:33
1:04:57
1:05:05
1:05:05
1:05:30
1:05:30
1:05:31
1:06:15
1:06:18
1:06:20
1:06:50
1:08:43
1:08:47
1:11:44
1:11:44
1:11:44
1:11:45

Gap
32'59"
33'00"
33'16"
33'16"
34'47"
34'48"
36'59"
37'00"
39'23"
39'31"
39'31"
39'57"
39'57"
39'57"
40'41"
40'45"
40'46"
41'16"
43'09"
43'13"
46'11"
46'11"
46'11"
46'11"

Lap 1
58:33
58:33
58:50
58:50

1:00:20
1:00:22
1:02:33
1:02:33
1:04:57
1:05:05
1:05:05
1:05:30
1:05:30
1:05:31
1:06:15
1:06:18
1:06:20
1:06:50
1:08:43
1:08:47
1:11:44
1:11:44
1:11:44
1:11:45
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
5KM RUN / WALK Under 13 Male (Men)
winner: 30:08

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bib
265
468
587
238
469
298
616

Name
CRAWFORD, Thomas
REES-FRANCIS, Quintin
STRACHAN, Jack
HEEREN, Peter
REES-FRANCIS, Sabastian
CHETWYND, Jet
RUDDENKLAU, Quinn

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
30:08
30:50
35:01
38:40
51:19
58:33

1:04:57

Gap

0'42"
4'53"
8'32"

21'11"
28'24"
34'48"

Lap 1
30:08
30:50
35:01
38:40
51:19
58:33

1:04:57
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
5KM RUN / WALK Under 13 Female (Women)
winner: 28:05

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Bib

237
579
300
266
602
580
585
296
295
388
387
583
390
311
287
299
393

Name

HEEREN, Emily
MCKENZIE, Milla
PATHE, Heidi
CRAWFORD, Lauren
SMITH, Maddy
MCKENZIE, Indi
SMITH, Zoe
WESTGARTH, Bella
SWANN, Gemma
OTTLEY, Emma
HERBERT, Grace
SMART, Paige
TANE, Anna
HAWKE, Sienna
BARNES, Abbie
CHETWYND, Ivy
SMILLIE, Pascoe

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time

28:05
31:17
31:40
35:12
36:29
42:42
42:44
53:24
53:29
54:35
54:39
55:11
55:21
55:52
57:29
58:33

1:11:44

Gap

3'12"
3'35"
7'08"
8'24"

14'38"
14'40"
25'19"
25'25"
26'30"
26'35"
27'06"
27'16"
27'47"
29'25"
30'28"
43'40"

Lap 1

28:05
31:17
31:40
35:12
36:29
42:42
42:44
53:24
53:29
54:35
54:39
55:11
55:21
55:52
57:29
58:33

1:11:44
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
5KM RUN / WALK Junior (13-18) Female (Women)
winner: 31:02

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bib
310
477
321
270
292
290
391
309
576

Name
HAWKE, Pippa
HERBERT, Sophie
LOWE, Alys
THOMPSON, Jody
JACK, Olivia
SMITH, Felicity
TANE, Bella
HAWKE, Georgie
HAWKE, Billie

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
31:02
41:29
41:37
43:56
50:18
50:18
55:20
55:53
55:54

Gap

10'26"
10'34"
12'54"
19'15"
19'16"
24'17"
24'50"
24'52"

Lap 1
31:02
41:29
41:37
43:56
50:18
50:18
55:20
55:53
55:54
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
5KM RUN / WALK Open 2 (19 +) Male (Men)
winner: 25:34

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Bib

236
573
394
389
614
586
286
307
581
395

Name

MCGAW, Rodger
DOYLE, Wayne
O'SULLIVAN, Jonny
TANE, Sam
TAYLOR, Cliff
STRACHAN, Mark
BARNES, Nathan
MCCALLUM, Alistair
RISK, Neil
SMILLIE, Alastair

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

25:34
26:22
26:36
27:49
27:50
35:08
54:38
57:30

1:05:30
1:11:45

Gap

0'48"
1'03"
2'16"
2'16"
9'35"

29'05"
31'57"
39'57"
46'11"

Lap 1

25:34
26:22
26:36
27:49
27:50
35:08
54:38
57:30

1:05:30
1:11:45
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
5KM RUN / WALK Open 2 (19 +) Female (Women)
winner: 30:33

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
386
272
474
271
269
588
254
258
317
320
288
273
615
294
584
293
575
415
413
414
250
285
297
260
261
267
245
249
246
617

Name
FARLEY, Natalie
SOAL, Kate
SEIFERTOVÁ, Barbora
BLACK, Esther
THOMPSON, Shona
WILSON, Annette
SMITH, Jenny
SMITH, Josephine
PERRY, Alice
CARLING, Rachel
SHORTUS, Lorraine
WADE, Katy
BRUCE, Hannah
SWANN, Leanne
SMART, Lee-Ann
HAWKE, Fiona
HAWKE, Beck
TAIT, Megan
TAIT, Sandra
MEDDLICOTT, Shelley
LIENERT, Elaine
BARNES, Kylie
CHETWYND, Susanna
WILLIAMS, Jessica
WILLIAMS, Lynn
RIVETT, Jean
STEER, Margaret
BELL, Heather
DOWNES, Janet
HUGGINS, Sarah

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
30:33
31:50
32:43
33:19
44:29
45:45
48:17
48:19
48:54
48:55
50:39
52:27
52:29
53:33
55:10
55:53
55:54
56:24
56:24
56:24
56:43
57:31
58:33
58:50
58:50

1:00:20
1:00:22
1:02:33
1:02:33
1:05:05

Gap

1'17"
2'10"
2'46"

13'55"
15'11"
17'43"
17'46"
18'21"
18'22"
20'05"
21'54"
21'55"
22'59"
24'36"
25'19"
25'20"
25'50"
25'50"
25'51"
26'09"
26'58"
28'00"
28'16"
28'16"
29'47"
29'48"
31'59"
32'00"
34'31"

Lap 1
30:33
31:50
32:43
33:19
44:29
45:45
48:17
48:19
48:54
48:55
50:39
52:27
52:29
53:33
55:10
55:53
55:54
56:24
56:24
56:24
56:43
57:31
58:33
58:50
58:50

1:00:20
1:00:22
1:02:33
1:02:33
1:05:05
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
5KM RUN / WALK Open 2 (19 +) Female (Women)
winner: 30:33

Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Bib
314
315
582
304
308
305
259
256
257
574
392

Name
WIGLEY, Liz
BEDINGFIELD, Elizabeth
RISK, Diana
SOPER, Andrea
PALI, Lisa
FLETCHER, Lisa
REEDY, Bernadette
PROFFITT, Julie
GREEN, Sandra
DUGDALE, Christine
SMILLIE, Sasha

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:05:05
1:05:30
1:05:31
1:06:15
1:06:18
1:06:20
1:06:50
1:08:43
1:08:47
1:11:44
1:11:44

Gap
34'31"
34'57"
34'57"
35'41"
35'45"
35'46"
36'16"
38'09"
38'13"
41'11"
41'11"

Lap 1
1:05:05
1:05:30
1:05:31
1:06:15
1:06:18
1:06:20
1:06:50
1:08:43
1:08:47
1:11:44
1:11:44
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